Date
28-Jan
30-Jan

4-Feb

9-Feb
11-Feb
14-Feb
2/16/18
21-Feb
2/23/24
28-Feb
3/2/04
7-Mar
3/9/11
10-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
21-Mar

3/23/25
24-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
4-Apr
6-Apr
11-Apr
14-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
Head Coach
Asst Coach
AD
Principal

Superintendent

2023 Trojanette Softball

Opponent
Shoemaker/Lago Vista
China Spring
Cove/Gatesville
Robinson
Salado/Cove
Shoemaker

Killeen Tournament
Lago Vista

Gatesville Tournament
Jarrell

Salado Tournament
Rogers

Troy JV Tournament
Cameron

Lexington

Academy

McGregor
Crawford JV
Tournament

Rockdale
Lorena

Rogers
Cameron
Academy
Lexington
McGregor
Rockdale *
Lorena

Chris Sommerfeld

Micah Broughton, Jenni Lurati

Stephen Hermesmeyer
Randy Hicks
Neil Jeter

Location JV
Troy
Troy 5 pm
Cove
Robinson
Salado
Shoemaker 5 pm
HH Community
Lago Vista 5pm
Gatesville
Troy 5 pm
Salado
Troy 5pm
Troy TBA
Cameron 5 pm
Lexington 5 pm
Troy 5pm
Troy 5pm
Crawford TBA
Rockdale 5 pm
Troy 5pm
Rogers 5 pm
Troy 5 pm
Academy 5pm
Troy 5pm
McGregor 5pm
Troy 5 pm
Lorena 5pm
Italic
Bold
*Senior Night

Varsity
10 am
7 pm
10 am
6 pm
10 am
7 pm
TBA
7 pm
TBA
7 pm
TBA
7 pm

7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm

7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
7 pm
Scrimmage
District



